
Championnats RSEQ de badminton 2017-2018
Matches of vendredi 2018-03-02

Date
06 oct. 2017 - 03 mars 2018

City, Country
Montréal, CAN

Website

-

Court

7 MCGILL[5] SHERBROOKE[4] 3-2 

Ligue mixte 16:30
ven. 2018-03-02

-MS 21-10 21-16 Hooman Bagheri Gabriel Lemay-Cloutier1

-WS 10-21 11-21 Weijei Zhang Alex Leclerc2

-MD 21-15 21-13 
Elian Zhang
Qi Xue Qian Dérick Houde

William Rodier
3

-WD 11-21 4-21 
Julie Tian
Anne Hu Camille Martin

Myriam Proulx-Gamache
4

-XD 21-14 21-17 
Brianna Wang
Connor Tannas Marc-Antoine Genest

Caroline Verly
5
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Championnats RSEQ de badminton 2017-2018
Matches of samedi 2018-03-03

Date
06 oct. 2017 - 03 mars 2018

City, Country
Montréal, CAN

Website

-

Court

7 LAVAL[1] MCGILL[5] 3-0 

Ligue mixte 09:00
sam. 2018-03-03

-WD (0:10)21-6 21-5 
Béatrice Guay
Amélie Boyer Anne Hu

Julie Tian
1

-MD (0:18)21-18 21-13 
Simon Jean-Pineault
Julien Déry Qi Xue Qian

Elian Zhang
2

-WS (0:23)21-2 21-9 Virginie Savard Anna Prokusheva3

-XD
Jean-Patrick Fortin-Cantin
Anne-Julie Beaulieu Connor Tannas

Brianna Wang
4

-MS Philippe Giguère Derek Yu5

-

Court

3 MONTRÉAL[3] UQAM[2] 3-2 

Ligue mixte 09:00
sam. 2018-03-03

-WS (0:54)21-15 13-21 15-21 Alyson Ruan Camille Leblanc1

-XD (0:16)21-16 22-20 
Félix-Antoine Vadnais
Laura Frigon Glen Lefoll

Sarah Newman
2

-MD (0:45)22-24 21-23 
Joric Goulet
Paul-Antoine Dostie-Guindon Alexis Gohier-Drolet

Jiayang Zhang
3

-WD (0:11)21-17 23-21 
Camille Garnier
Catherine Cormier Marilou Charron

Lyane Nguyen
4

-MS 12-21 21-14 21-19 Shawn Huang-Gratton David Gendron5

-

Court

7 LAVAL[1] MONTRÉAL[3] 3-0 

Ligue mixte 10:30
sam. 2018-03-03

-WD (0:01)21-15 21-13 
Béatrice Guay
Amélie Boyer Catherine Cormier

Laura Frigon
1

-MD (0:02)21-10 21-18 
Jean-Patrick Fortin-Cantin
Julien Déry Joric Goulet

Félix-Antoine Vadnais
2

-XD (0:25)21-10 21-12 
Anne-Julie Beaulieu
Olivier Arseneau Camille Garnier

Shawn Huang-Gratton
3

-WS Virginie Savard Alyson Ruan4

-MS Philippe Giguère Paul-Antoine Dostie-Guindon5

-

Court

3 MCGILL[5] UQAM[2] 2-3 

Ligue mixte 10:30
sam. 2018-03-03

-WS (0:30)5-21 7-21 Anna Prokusheva Camille Leblanc1

-MS (0:58)21-19 21-18 Hooman Bagheri Jérémie Tousignant2

-WD 10-21 11-21 
Julie Tian
Anne Hu Marilou Charron

Lyane Nguyen
3

-MD 19-21 21-9 20-22 
Elian Zhang
Qi Xue Qian Alexis Gohier-Drolet

Jiayang Zhang
4

-XD 21-15 23-21 
Brianna Wang
Connor Tannas Sarah Newman

Francis Rousseau
5
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